
Azamgarh - Mumbai LTT Weekly Express/11054 - Exp - CR 
JBP/Jabalpur to LTT/Mumbai LTT 

17h 45m - 975 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AMH Azamgarh 05:20 1 1 0 60 84 NER
2 SMZ Sarai Mir 05:46 05:48 2m 1 1 26 30 88 NER
3 KRND Khorason Road 06:06 06:08 2m 2 1 35 22 87 NER
4 SHG Shahganj Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 2,3 1 56 45 90 NR
5 JNU Jaunpur Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 2 1 89 37 89 NR
6 MAY Mariahu 08:44 08:45 1m 1 1 114 44 89 NR
7 JNH Janghai Junction 09:26 09:31 5m 2 1 143 24 NR
8 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
12:00 12:20 20m 9,1

0
1 203 65 97 NCR

9 STA Satna Junction 15:05 15:15 10m 1 1 380 65 315 WCR
10 JBP Jabalpur 18:10 18:20 10m 1,2 1 570 47 411 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 23:35 23:45 10m 5 1 814 91 329 WCR
12 HD Harda 00:35 00:37 2m 3 2 890 64 341 WCR
13 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 5 2 1121 75 205 CR
14 NK Nashik Road 07:47 07:50 3m 3 2 1378 42 551 CR
15 KYN Kalyan Junction 10:57 11:00 3m 6 2 1510 44 9 CR
16 TNA Thane 11:23 11:25 2m 7 2 1528 25 7 CR
17 LTT Mumbai LTT 12:05 2 2 1545 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (10:58)

Jun 30 2024 (10:58)

1

1


